International Swimming Meeting "13 November 2018" Skopje

Skopje, 20. - 21.10.2018

Event 17
20.10.2018 - 11:51

Men, 1500m Freestyle

Open
Startlist Prelim

Heat1 of 1

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

ALEKSA, Genovski
MILENQVIC, Nikola
KOKKINAKIS, Vasileios
PANDELE, Alexandru
STANCU, Vlad

NICOLA, lonut
MIRCEVSKI, Bozidar
STOJANOVSKI, Kristijan

YB

03
02
03
05
05

03

Proleter

Dubocica

CSA Steaua

Aqua Team Sports Club
Aqua Team Sports Club
Aqua Team Sports Club
VIP RABOTNICKI

PK MLADOST

18:46.78
17:29.69
17:00.00
17:00.00
17:00.00
17:00.00
18:40.00
20:33.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.55298

Registered to Plivacki Klub "BETA" Skopje
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